1
Key Features
• Lower cost than OmniSheet™
• Custom size and thickness (4 mm or 6 mm)
available, and can be cut to any shape
• Wide range of color temperature options
• Same brightness with strong light distribution
and is tested at 90+ CRI

5
Essential Embedded Panels
Order Code Example
Breakdown:
– Color Temperature 3500K Static White – Voltage is 12V DC – Wattage is low 3.0W/ft – Exit location is at the upper left Vertical corner – Exit type is
122614-11x24-1-1-1-2-350-12-3.0-02-2-1-1-2
the codes from the above tables you would like to have in the same order from above into each cell below.
Part # Dimensions Shape Illumination LED Location Color Temperature Voltage
122416 – 4 mm x  –  Horizontal (inch) 1  –  Rectangular 1  – Single face 1 – 1 long edge 350 – 3500K 12 – 12V DC
122614 – 6 mm y  –  Vertical (inch) 2  –  Custom 2  – Double face 2 – 2 long edge 410 – 4100K 24 – 24V DC
3 – 1 short edge 530 – 5300K
4 – 2 short edge
5 – all 4 edges
6 – Custom
Wattage/ft Exit Location Exit Type Connectors Diffuser Mounting
3.0 – Standard (3.0W) 01 – Upper left corner (H) 1 – Edges 1 1 1 – Pre-Drilled Holes
02 – Upper left corner (V) 2 – Notched 2 2 2 – Z-Clips
03 – Upper right corner (H) 3 – Rear 3 3 – 1.5 mm Milk White 3 – Standoffs
04 – Upper right corner (V) 4 4 4 – N/A
05 – Lower left corner (V) 5 5 – 3 mm Clear Acrylic
06 – Lower left corner (H) 6 6 – 8 mm Clear Acrylic
07 – Lower right corner (V) 7 7
08 – Lower right corner (H) 8 8 – N/A
09 – Along upper edge (H)
10 – Along lower edge (H)
11 – Along left edge (V)
12 – Along right edge (V)
Ver. 21032025
evo-lite.com